
Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos impiegato Km/h
1 2024 ACCORDI LUCA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite Sport 1 02:26:32 18.84
2 60 BRAVACCINI MATTEO COMERO BIKE M2 1 02:29:14 18.50
3 71 GARELLI DAVIDE TEAM CYCLING PERFORMANCE M2 2 02:29:21 18.48
4 2040 ZAMA LORENZO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M1 1 02:31:24 18.23
5 2031 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 1 02:31:37 18.21
6 63 GHISELLI MICHELE I MUFLONI M3 2 02:31:48 18.18
7 6 BOVINO MARIO TEAM CYCLING PERFORMANCE M4 1 02:37:29 17.53
8 2017 GALAMINI MAURIZIO BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 1 02:38:30 17.41
9 2069 FABBRI DANIELE NOXON RACING TEAM M1 2 02:39:16 17.33
10 2027 BANDINI GIACOMO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite Sport 2 02:40:01 17.25
11 13 BUSSI SIMONE AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN M3 3 02:40:10 17.23
12 18 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M2 3 02:40:14 17.23
13 2063 FONTANELLI MATTEO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Elite Sport 3 02:42:02 17.03
14 29 CAMAGGI FABRIZIO NOXON RACING TEAM M5 2 02:42:35 16.98
15 32 GUGLIELMI MATTEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM M4 2 02:43:56 16.84
16 27 ALPI DEVIS ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M2 4 02:46:34 16.57
17 34 AMARANTI FEDERICO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM Elite Sport 4 02:46:36 16.57
18 2006 MONTI ANDREA A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M4 3 02:46:37 16.57
19 72 SEMPRINI STEFANO TEAM CYCLING PERFORMANCE M6 1 02:46:38 16.56
20 80 GIANOTTI FEDERICO BAMBANA BIKE M4 4 02:48:08 16.42
21 2055 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M4 5 02:48:12 16.41
22 2032 FABBRI CLAUDIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M2 5 02:49:32 16.28
23 2018 MARTINI GIANCARLO BARACCA LUGO MTB M4 6 02:52:18 16.02
24 2005 BELLINI IVAN TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI M4 7 02:53:18 15.93
25 2039 VENTURINI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 4 02:54:12 15.84
26 23 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M1 3 02:54:19 15.83
27 17 BORTOLANI ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M6 2 02:54:50 15.79
28 103 FIORINI FABIO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI M5 3 02:54:52 15.78
29 2047 MORDINI MARCO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA M1 4 02:54:52 15.78
30 55 FABBRI ALBERTO ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 M3 5 02:55:13 15.75
31 116 MAROCCHI MAICOL TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI M1 5 02:55:15 15.75
32 2058 PRETOLANI TIBERIO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M5 4 02:55:56 15.69
33 40 CAVIOLI DANIELE ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT M2 6 02:58:17 15.48
34 2035 MONTANARI MAURO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 6 02:58:17 15.48
35 2020 ROSSI ANDREA BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 5 02:58:18 15.48
36 2042 SARTI FILIPPO ASD SAMBI TEAM M4 8 03:00:05 15.33
37 16 GARAGNANI LOREDANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M7 1 03:00:09 15.32
38 2061 CARDELLI GIAN LUIGI A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M5 6 03:01:41 15.19
39 66 MAMBELLI MARINO TEAM COMACO ASD M7 2 03:01:42 15.19
40 2014 VASSALLO EMANUELE ASD DOROBIKE TEAM M2 7 03:01:43 15.19
41 10 COZZOLINO CLAUDIO TEAM COMACO ASD M3 7 03:01:46 15.19
42 99 BEST TOM RICHARD A.S.D. ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE M6 3 03:01:47 15.18
43 115 BALDAZZI ANDREA TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI M3 8 03:03:22 15.05
44 41 CATTI IVAN BICI PER TUTTI ASD M3 9 03:03:36 15.03
45 107 DAL BORGO GIANCARLO A.S.C.D.  AVIS FAENZA M2 8 03:04:10 14.99
46 2008 CANDI DAVIDE A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M3 10 03:04:35 14.95
47 28 GUERRA MATTEO TEAM VITAMINA ASD M3 11 03:04:36 14.95
48 105 GARDINI GIORDANO A.S.D. ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE M5 7 03:05:09 14.91
49 2009 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M4 9 03:05:26 14.88
50 98 ANGELICCHIO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE M3 12 03:05:41 14.86
51 2019 MALAVOLTA MANUEL BARACCA LUGO MTB M1 6 03:06:18 14.82

22/04/2018  Santa Sofia (FC)
Classifica Assoluta
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52 104 NANNETTI NIKOLAS TEAM SPACCO A.S.D. Elite Sport 5 03:07:39 14.71
53 2038 VALLICELLI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 13 03:07:40 14.71
54 2046 FACCANI ROBERTO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 14 03:08:28 14.65
55 75 PATUELLI PIETRO NOXON RACING TEAM Elite Sport 6 03:08:46 14.62
56 35 CASTELLARI VALERIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M5 8 03:09:03 14.60
57 26 SOVERA ALESSIO A.S.D. SHARK RACING TEAM M3 15 03:10:14 14.51
58 2016 FENATI GIANLUCA BICI CASTEL DEL RIO M4 10 03:11:32 14.41
59 89 FACCHINI MASSIMO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M3 16 03:11:44 14.40
60 38 BERTONCINI SIMONE CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD M4 11 03:11:50 14.39
61 25 FABBRI MAURO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM M5 9 03:11:50 14.39
62 101 CONFICONI SAMUELE U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI M4 12 03:12:05 14.37
63 53 FABBRI FABIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M6 4 03:12:25 14.34
64 2074 QUARANTINI DAVIDE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M4 13 03:12:35 14.33
65 2059 GRANDI SAMUELE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M1 7 03:12:35 14.33
66 15 SINAGRA IVAN G.S BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 ASD M4 14 03:13:31 14.26
67 85 COLOZZO VINCENZO COMERO BIKE M3 17 03:14:06 14.22
68 2070 CASCIELLO FABIO NOXON RACING TEAM M2 9 03:15:36 14.11
69 2036 SANCHEZ TORQUATI RODRIGO JAVIER TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M2 10 03:17:36 13.97
70 92 VETRICINI GIANLUCA TRIAL BIKE M3 18 03:18:25 13.91
71 8 CASTELLUCCI STEFANO 180 BPM A.S.D. M4 15 03:18:58 13.87
72 2026 BABINI GIOVANNI TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M6 5 03:19:00 13.87
73 2021 GUERRA MICHELE BARACCA LUGO MTB M4 16 03:19:12 13.86
74 79 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE M7 3 03:19:20 13.85
75 58 SILVANI ANDREA COMERO BIKE M1 8 03:19:20 13.85
76 62 PARA MASSIMO COMERO BIKE M5 10 03:19:39 13.82
77 65 BIANCHINI GIORGIO BAMBANA BIKE M6 6 03:20:02 13.80
78 51 DAL MONTE DANIELE TRIAL BIKE M3 19 03:20:04 13.80
79 78 MAZZINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M4 17 03:21:11 13.72
80 2 APPUGLIESE GIORDANO BAMBANA BIKE M4 18 03:21:11 13.72
81 97 ALTAMURA PAOLO BAMBANA BIKE M5 11 03:21:11 13.72
82 2010 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE ASD Donne 1 03:21:39 13.69
83 86 MARGHERITINI ANDREA 180 BPM A.S.D. M2 11 03:21:48 13.68
84 94 CAINI MATTEO ASD SID STRENZ I DENT SPORT TEAM M1 9 03:21:55 13.67
85 2029 CARAVITA GIORGIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 20 03:24:00 13.53
86 59 GREGORI ANTONIO COMERO BIKE M6 7 03:24:10 13.52
87 24 MINIELLO LEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM M2 12 03:24:42 13.48
88 84 NERI FABIO A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA M5 12 03:24:43 13.48
89 2060 MARTINI STEFANO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M3 21 03:25:14 13.45
90 39 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM A.S.D. M1 10 03:26:38 13.36
91 76 ULIVI ANDREA UISP FORLI-CESENA M4 19 03:27:43 13.29
92 14 SAVORANI SANDRO A.S.D. BIKERS FOGNANO M7 4 03:27:47 13.28
93 2011 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG  LINE A.D. M2 13 03:28:08 13.26
94 2003 FREGNANI SAURO BD FAST M3 22 03:28:19 13.25
95 2071 FAROLFI MAURO NOXON RACING TEAM M5 13 03:28:19 13.25
96 108 ORIANI MASSIMO A.S.D. CICLISTICA ARCI MARZENO M5 14 03:28:19 13.25
97 46 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE M7 5 03:28:26 13.24
98 118 BURZACCA ANDREA SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION M6 8 03:29:55 13.15
99 37 MANTOVANI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE M5 15 03:31:17 13.06

100 2068 FABBRI DOMENICO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI M6 9 03:31:20 13.06
101 54 CASETTI LUIGI MTB SANTA SOFIA M7 6 03:31:21 13.06
102 5 MENCHETTI MATTEO G.S. DOSI  A.S.D. M2 14 03:31:23 13.06



Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos impiegato Km/h

22/04/2018  Santa Sofia (FC)
Classifica Assoluta

103 82 PLATANIA CARMELO ASD SAMBI TEAM M3 23 03:31:24 13.06
104 81 FERRI MARCO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M7 7 03:32:01 13.02
105 2023 VISTOLI ROBERTO BARACCA LUGO MTB M4 20 03:32:11 13.01
106 2022 MEDRI FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB M5 16 03:32:34 12.98
107 122 GIOVANNINI DANIELE BIKENGARAGE ASD Elite Sport 7 03:32:37 12.98
108 50 BARTOLINI VALERIA TEAM TORPEDO BIKE Donne 2 03:32:42 12.98
109 56 CORZANI ALESSANDRO TARTANA BIKE MONDRAKER M4 21 03:32:43 12.98
110 2044 TASSI GIANLUCA A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M4 22 03:33:38 12.92
111 83 MORETTI ANDREA COMERO BIKE M3 24 03:36:12 12.77
112 2049 PAVANI BARBARA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Donne 3 03:39:24 12.58
113 49 PETRINI TIBERIO M2 15 03:39:26 12.58
114 73 DI LEVA PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE M5 17 03:40:55 12.49
115 2066 FERRINI PIER DAMIANO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M4 23 03:42:51 12.39
116 2065 LAGHI MARCO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M3 25 03:43:26 12.35
117 102 PRUNI PAOLO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI M5 18 03:43:34 12.35
118 33 MAGLIO SANDRO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M4 24 03:45:10 12.26
119 36 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M6 10 03:46:41 12.18
120 4 TERRANOVA MASSIMO OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D M5 19 03:46:44 12.17
121 77 SARTINI MORENO OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D M4 25 03:46:45 12.17
122 74 RIGHINI MAURIZIO A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 M3 26 03:47:00 12.16
123 90 ACCARDI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M3 27 03:47:56 12.11
124 96 RAMBELLI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA M5 20 03:48:01 12.11
125 2012 GRAZIANI NICOLA DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE M4 26 03:51:52 11.90
126 121 SARDEGNA THOMAS BIKENGARAGE ASD M1 11 03:52:18 11.88
127 64 SANTI DANILO G.C. PANIGALESE M4 27 03:52:23 11.88
128 2025 BABINI FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M3 28 03:52:59 11.85
129 22 OGNIBENE FILIPPO SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. M3 29 03:53:04 11.84
130 31 PADOVANI DAVIDE G.S BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 ASD M4 28 03:53:12 11.84
131 68 RAGAZZINI ELENA TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI Donne 4 03:53:37 11.81
132 2054 CHIARINI LUCA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M3 30 03:53:39 11.81
133 69 DONATINI MATTEO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI Elite Sport 8 03:53:47 11.81
134 2062 BALDISSERRI MAURO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M6 11 03:56:54 11.65
135 2056 DALL'AGLIO IVAN A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE M2 16 03:56:54 11.65
136 44 MAZZANTI GABRIELE TRIAL BIKE M3 31 03:56:57 11.65
137 61 SAMPAOLI FABIO COMERO BIKE M1 12 03:57:00 11.65
138 2007 MONDUZZI GIOVANNI A.S.D. DOROBIKE TEAM M6 12 03:57:00 11.65
139 95 VICCHI CORRADO TRIAL BIKE M4 29 03:59:32 11.52
140 2001 TREVISAN LUCA ASCD MEDICINA 1912 M3 32 04:00:05 11.50
141 2048 CAVULLA ANNARITA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Donne 5 04:00:11 11.49
142 117 CAMPEDELLI ROBERTO A.S.D. MTB GRANFONDO M4 30 04:04:10 11.30
143 45 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M7 8 04:04:40 11.28
144 88 RIMONDI ROBERTO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE M5 21 04:05:07 11.26
145 91 CAVINA ORIANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M7 9 04:06:10 11.21
146 2051 CHILLO TANIA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE Donne 6 04:08:44 11.10
147 3 BOSCHI MIRCO TEAM RABBIT NOXON PMP M3 33 04:08:45 11.10
148 2043 COLASUONNO VINCENZO ASD SAMBI TEAM M4 31 04:15:09 10.82
149 43 BELTRAMINI FILIPPO TRIAL BIKE M1 13 04:15:09 10.82
150 67 BUZZI CLAUDIA TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI Donne 7 04:15:27 10.80
151 119 COSTANTINO MARCO BAMBANA BIKE M3 34 04:15:30 10.80
152 7 VEGGETTI ALBERTO MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. M4 32 04:22:54 10.50
153 48 NATI ENRICO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA Elite Sport 9 04:23:46 10.46



Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos impiegato Km/h

22/04/2018  Santa Sofia (FC)
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154 47 NATI DAVIDE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA M5 22 04:23:47 10.46
155 106 SEMIANCHUK HEORHI ASD SAMBI TEAM Elite Sport 10 04:28:21 10.29
156 100 CARATI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE M5 23 04:35:05 10.03
157 19 MINGOTTI BARBARA A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM Donne 8 05:11:02 8.87
158 20 POLI ROBERTO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM M4 33 05:11:09 8.87

Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos impiegato Km/h
1 926 PENSERINI NICOLO TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. Esord. 1 01:44:36 11.47

Ass Dor Nome Società Cat Pos impiegato Km/h
1 925 PENSERINI ELIA ALL 1 01:26:02 13.95
2 924 MORABITO FILIPPO ALL 2 01:26:10 13.93

Esordienti

Allievi



Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 2010 VISANI MIRIA OSTERIA BIKE ASD 03:21:39 13.69
2 50 BARTOLINI VALERIA TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 03:32:42 12.98
3 2049 PAVANI BARBARA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 03:39:24 12.58
4 68 RAGAZZINI ELENA TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 03:53:37 11.81
5 2048 CAVULLA ANNARITA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 04:00:11 11.49
6 2051 CHILLO TANIA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 04:08:44 11.10
7 67 BUZZI CLAUDIA TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 04:15:27 10.80
8 19 MINGOTTI BARBARA A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 05:11:02 8.87

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 926 PENSERINI NICOLO TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A.S.D. 01:44:36 11.47

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 925 PENSERINI ELIA 01:26:02 13.95
2 924 MORABITO FILIPPO 01:26:10 13.93

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 2024 ACCORDI LUCA TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 02:26:32 18.84
2 2027 BANDINI GIACOMO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 02:40:01 17.25
3 2063 FONTANELLI MATTEO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 02:42:02 17.03
4 34 AMARANTI FEDERICO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 02:46:36 16.57
5 104 NANNETTI NIKOLAS TEAM SPACCO A.S.D. 03:07:39 14.71
6 75 PATUELLI PIETRO NOXON RACING TEAM 03:08:46 14.62
7 122 GIOVANNINI DANIELE BIKENGARAGE ASD 03:32:37 12.98
8 69 DONATINI MATTEO TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 03:53:47 11.81
9 48 NATI ENRICO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 04:23:46 10.46
10 106 SEMIANCHUK HEORHI ASD SAMBI TEAM 04:28:21 10.29

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 2040 ZAMA LORENZO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 02:31:24 18.23
2 2069 FABBRI DANIELE NOXON RACING TEAM 02:39:16 17.33
3 23 NALDINI FABIO 180 BPM A.S.D. 02:54:19 15.83
4 2047 MORDINI MARCO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA 02:54:52 15.78
5 116 MAROCCHI MAICOL TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 02:55:15 15.75
6 2019 MALAVOLTA MANUEL BARACCA LUGO MTB 03:06:18 14.82
7 2059 GRANDI SAMUELE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 03:12:35 14.33
8 58 SILVANI ANDREA COMERO BIKE 03:19:20 13.85
9 94 CAINI MATTEO ASD SID STRENZ I DENT SPORT TEAM 03:21:55 13.67

10 39 CICOGNANI FABRIZIO 180 BPM A.S.D. 03:26:38 13.36

Arrivo Per Categorie
22/04/2018 Santa Sofia (FC)

Categoria M 1

Categoria Donne

Categoria Esordienti

Categoria Allievi

Categoria Elite Sport



Arrivo Per Categorie
22/04/2018 Santa Sofia (FC)

11 121 SARDEGNA THOMAS BIKENGARAGE ASD 03:52:18 11.88
12 61 SAMPAOLI FABIO COMERO BIKE 03:57:00 11.65
13 43 BELTRAMINI FILIPPO TRIAL BIKE 04:15:09 10.82

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 60 BRAVACCINI MATTEO COMERO BIKE 02:29:14 18.50
2 71 GARELLI DAVIDE TEAM CYCLING PERFORMANCE 02:29:21 18.48
3 18 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 02:40:14 17.23
4 27 ALPI DEVIS ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 02:46:34 16.57
5 2032 FABBRI CLAUDIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 02:49:32 16.28
6 40 CAVIOLI DANIELE ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 02:58:17 15.48
7 2014 VASSALLO EMANUELE ASD DOROBIKE TEAM 03:01:43 15.19
8 107 DAL BORGO GIANCARLO A.S.C.D.  AVIS FAENZA 03:04:10 14.99
9 2070 CASCIELLO FABIO NOXON RACING TEAM 03:15:36 14.11
10 2036 SANCHEZ TORQUATI RODRIGO JAVITEAM PASSION FAENTINA 03:17:36 13.97
11 86 MARGHERITINI ANDREA 180 BPM A.S.D. 03:21:48 13.68
12 24 MINIELLO LEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM 03:24:42 13.48
13 2011 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG  LINE A.D. 03:28:08 13.26
14 5 MENCHETTI MATTEO G.S. DOSI  A.S.D. 03:31:23 13.06
15 49 PETRINI TIBERIO 03:39:26 12.58
16 2056 DALL'AGLIO IVAN A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 03:56:54 11.65

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 2031 FABBRI CHRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 02:31:37 18.21
2 63 GHISELLI MICHELE I MUFLONI 02:31:48 18.18
3 13 BUSSI SIMONE AVIS PRATOVECCHIO-ERREPI-LEE COUGAN 02:40:10 17.23
4 2039 VENTURINI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 02:54:12 15.84
5 55 FABBRI ALBERTO ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 02:55:13 15.75
6 2035 MONTANARI MAURO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 02:58:17 15.48
7 10 COZZOLINO CLAUDIO TEAM COMACO ASD 03:01:46 15.19
8 115 BALDAZZI ANDREA TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 03:03:22 15.05
9 41 CATTI IVAN BICI PER TUTTI ASD 03:03:36 15.03
10 2008 CANDI DAVIDE A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 03:04:35 14.95
11 28 GUERRA MATTEO TEAM VITAMINA ASD 03:04:36 14.95
12 98 ANGELICCHIO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 03:05:41 14.86
13 2038 VALLICELLI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 03:07:40 14.71
14 2046 FACCANI ROBERTO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 03:08:28 14.65
15 26 SOVERA ALESSIO A.S.D. SHARK RACING TEAM 03:10:14 14.51
16 89 FACCHINI MASSIMO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 03:11:44 14.40
17 85 COLOZZO VINCENZO COMERO BIKE 03:14:06 14.22
18 92 VETRICINI GIANLUCA TRIAL BIKE 03:18:25 13.91

Categoria  M 3

Categoria M 2



Arrivo Per Categorie
22/04/2018 Santa Sofia (FC)

19 51 DAL MONTE DANIELE TRIAL BIKE 03:20:04 13.80
20 2029 CARAVITA GIORGIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 03:24:00 13.53
21 2060 MARTINI STEFANO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 03:25:14 13.45
22 2003 FREGNANI SAURO BD FAST 03:28:19 13.25
23 82 PLATANIA CARMELO ASD SAMBI TEAM 03:31:24 13.06
24 83 MORETTI ANDREA COMERO BIKE 03:36:12 12.77
25 2065 LAGHI MARCO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 03:43:26 12.35
26 74 RIGHINI MAURIZIO A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 03:47:00 12.16
27 90 ACCARDI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 03:47:56 12.11
28 2025 BABINI FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 03:52:59 11.85
29 22 OGNIBENE FILIPPO SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 03:53:04 11.84
30 2054 CHIARINI LUCA A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 03:53:39 11.81
31 44 MAZZANTI GABRIELE TRIAL BIKE 03:56:57 11.65
32 2001 TREVISAN LUCA ASCD MEDICINA 1912 04:00:05 11.50
33 3 BOSCHI MIRCO TEAM RABBIT NOXON PMP 04:08:45 11.10
34 119 COSTANTINO MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 04:15:30 10.80

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 6 BOVINO MARIO TEAM CYCLING PERFORMANCE 02:37:29 17.53
2 32 GUGLIELMI MATTEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM 02:43:56 16.84
3 2006 MONTI ANDREA A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 02:46:37 16.57
4 80 GIANOTTI FEDERICO BAMBANA BIKE 02:48:08 16.42
5 2055 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 02:48:12 16.41
6 2018 MARTINI GIANCARLO BARACCA LUGO MTB 02:52:18 16.02
7 2005 BELLINI IVAN TEAM BIKE INNOVATION FOCUS ROSTI 02:53:18 15.93
8 2042 SARTI FILIPPO ASD SAMBI TEAM 03:00:05 15.33
9 2009 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 03:05:26 14.88
10 2016 FENATI GIANLUCA BICI CASTEL DEL RIO 03:11:32 14.41
11 38 BERTONCINI SIMONE CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD 03:11:50 14.39
12 101 CONFICONI SAMUELE U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI 03:12:05 14.37
13 2074 QUARANTINI DAVIDE A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 03:12:35 14.33
14 15 SINAGRA IVAN G.S BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 ASD 03:13:31 14.26
15 8 CASTELLUCCI STEFANO 180 BPM A.S.D. 03:18:58 13.87
16 2021 GUERRA MICHELE BARACCA LUGO MTB 03:19:12 13.86
17 78 MAZZINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 03:21:11 13.72
18 2 APPUGLIESE GIORDANO BAMBANA BIKE 03:21:11 13.72
19 76 ULIVI ANDREA UISP FORLI-CESENA 03:27:43 13.29
20 2023 VISTOLI ROBERTO BARACCA LUGO MTB 03:32:11 13.01
21 56 CORZANI ALESSANDRO TARTANA BIKE MONDRAKER 03:32:43 12.98
22 2044 TASSI GIANLUCA A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 03:33:38 12.92
23 2066 FERRINI PIER DAMIANO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 03:42:51 12.39
24 33 MAGLIO SANDRO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 03:45:10 12.26
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25 77 SARTINI MORENO OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D 03:46:45 12.17
26 2012 GRAZIANI NICOLA DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE 03:51:52 11.90
27 64 SANTI DANILO G.C. PANIGALESE 03:52:23 11.88
28 31 PADOVANI DAVIDE G.S BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 ASD 03:53:12 11.84
29 95 VICCHI CORRADO TRIAL BIKE 03:59:32 11.52
30 117 CAMPEDELLI ROBERTO A.S.D. MTB GRANFONDO 04:04:10 11.30
31 2043 COLASUONNO VINCENZO ASD SAMBI TEAM 04:15:09 10.82
32 7 VEGGETTI ALBERTO MTB ADVENTURE - BOLOGNA TEAM A.S.D. 04:22:54 10.50
33 20 POLI ROBERTO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 05:11:09 8.87

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 2017 GALAMINI MAURIZIO BARACCA LUGO MTB 02:38:30 17.41
2 29 CAMAGGI FABRIZIO NOXON RACING TEAM 02:42:35 16.98
3 103 FIORINI FABIO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI 02:54:52 15.78
4 2058 PRETOLANI TIBERIO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 02:55:56 15.69
5 2020 ROSSI ANDREA BARACCA LUGO MTB 02:58:18 15.48
6 2061 CARDELLI GIAN LUIGI A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 03:01:41 15.19
7 105 GARDINI GIORDANO A.S.D. ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 03:05:09 14.91
8 35 CASTELLARI VALERIO A.S.D. LR BIKE TEAM 03:09:03 14.60
9 25 FABBRI MAURO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM 03:11:50 14.39
10 62 PARA MASSIMO COMERO BIKE 03:19:39 13.82
11 97 ALTAMURA PAOLO BAMBANA BIKE 03:21:11 13.72
12 84 NERI FABIO A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 03:24:43 13.48
13 2071 FAROLFI MAURO NOXON RACING TEAM 03:28:19 13.25
14 108 ORIANI MASSIMO A.S.D. CICLISTICA ARCI MARZENO 03:28:19 13.25
15 37 MANTOVANI LUCA BAMBANA BIKE 03:31:17 13.06
16 2022 MEDRI FRANCESCO BARACCA LUGO MTB 03:32:34 12.98
17 73 DI LEVA PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 03:40:55 12.49
18 102 PRUNI PAOLO U.S. FORTI E LIBERI -FORLI 03:43:34 12.35
19 4 TERRANOVA MASSIMO OSTERIA BIKE A.S.D 03:46:44 12.17
20 96 RAMBELLI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA 03:48:01 12.11
21 88 RIMONDI ROBERTO A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE 04:05:07 11.26
22 47 NATI DAVIDE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 04:23:47 10.46
23 100 CARATI STEFANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 04:35:05 10.03

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 72 SEMPRINI STEFANO TEAM CYCLING PERFORMANCE 02:46:38 16.56
2 17 BORTOLANI ANDREA VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 02:54:50 15.79
3 99 BEST TOM RICHARD A.S.D. ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 03:01:47 15.18
4 53 FABBRI FABIO 180 BPM A.S.D. 03:12:25 14.34
5 2026 BABINI GIOVANNI TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 03:19:00 13.87
6 65 BIANCHINI GIORGIO BAMBANA BIKE 03:20:02 13.80
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7 59 GREGORI ANTONIO COMERO BIKE 03:24:10 13.52
8 118 BURZACCA ANDREA SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 03:29:55 13.15
9 2068 FABBRI DOMENICO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 03:31:20 13.06
10 36 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 03:46:41 12.18
11 2062 BALDISSERRI MAURO A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE 03:56:54 11.65
12 2007 MONDUZZI GIOVANNI A.S.D. DOROBIKE TEAM 03:57:00 11.65

Arr. Dor Nome Società impiegato Km/h
1 16 GARAGNANI LOREDANO VERNIA BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 03:00:09 15.32
2 66 MAMBELLI MARINO TEAM COMACO ASD 03:01:42 15.19
3 79 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE 03:19:20 13.85
4 14 SAVORANI SANDRO A.S.D. BIKERS FOGNANO 03:27:47 13.28
5 46 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 03:28:26 13.24
6 54 CASETTI LUIGI MTB SANTA SOFIA 03:31:21 13.06
7 81 FERRI MARCO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 03:32:01 13.02
8 45 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 04:04:40 11.28
9 91 CAVINA ORIANO A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE 04:06:10 11.21

Categoria  M 7


	assoluta
	categorie

